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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jim Marschalek         M35-39        1/16    5:55       36:42
2     Bjorn Batdorf          M30-34        1/16    6:31       40:29
3     Ted Shue               M40-44        1/15    6:43       41:43
4     Gary Hovila            M45-49        1/13    6:50       42:22
5     Isaiah Steinbart       M20-24         1/4    6:55       42:58
6     Rick Sovitzky          M35-39        2/16    7:00       43:25
7     Jan Alexander          M35-39        3/16    7:00       43:28
8     Maricel Olaru          M35-39        4/16    7:11       44:36
9     Aaron Brown            M30-34        2/16    7:17       45:12
10    Steven Bleck           M30-34        3/16    7:20       45:29
11    Jeff Schreiner         M30-34        4/16    7:20       45:33
12    Aaron Sheck            M30-34        5/16    7:28       46:20
13    Matthew Scherbarth     M30-34        6/16    7:29       46:29
14    Adrian Korosec         M40-44        2/15    7:29       46:29
15    Eric Ebert             M30-34        7/16    7:30       46:31
16    Howie Feldkamp         M45-49        2/13    7:30       46:33
17    Jon Bostrom            M25-29         1/2    7:45       48:07
18    Rick Stelpflug         M50-54        1/10    7:48       48:28
19    Ben Nash               M25-29         2/2    7:54       49:02
20    Jaime Hardgrove        F30-34         1/7    7:55       49:09
21    John Megan             M55-59        1/10    7:57       49:19
22    Eric Holliday          M40-44        3/15    7:57       49:22
23    John McCarthy          M60-64         1/3    7:59       49:37
24    Michael Goral          M45-49        3/13    8:01       49:46
25    Kelcy Boettcher        F35-39        1/14    8:01       49:49
26    Joseph Johnson         M45-49        4/13    8:06       50:16
27    Brad Taggett           M45-49        5/13    8:07       50:21
28    Joe Dorff              M40-44        4/15    8:08       50:28
29    Lq McDonald III        M35-39        5/16    8:16       51:17
30    Jim Weber              M45-49        6/13    8:16       51:20
31    Keith Fabry            M40-44        5/15    8:17       51:26
32    Stacee Jensen          F40-44        1/17    8:17       51:26
33    Chris Eifert           F45-49        1/11    8:18       51:33
34    Pete Mueller           M45-49        7/13    8:20       51:43
35    Michael Wilson         M20-24         2/4    8:20       51:46
36    Will Gehling           M55-59        2/10    8:21       51:50
37    Lila Seal              F50-54         1/9    8:22       51:59
38    Tim Gamroth            M50-54        2/10    8:24       52:09
39    Jerry Hazard           M50-54        3/10    8:29       52:37
40    Carrie Swendrowski     F35-39        2/14    8:30       52:45
41    Shawn Kantin           M30-34        8/16    8:30       52:45
42    Dan Olson              M30-34        9/16    8:35       53:15
43    Greg Steinberg         M55-59        3/10    8:36       53:23
44    Josh Regner            M30-34       10/16    8:37       53:28
45    Scott Allen            M35-39        6/16    8:40       53:45
46    Madia Czajkowski       F35-39        3/14    8:40       53:47
47    Tim Taylor             M40-44        6/15    8:43       54:07
48    Jay Lecher             M50-54        4/10    8:45       54:22
49    Jenna Mertz            F20-24         1/6    8:48       54:37
50    Paul Thomas            M40-44        7/15    8:48       54:38
51    Leonid Romanov         M50-54        5/10    8:48       54:38
52    Richard Sovitzky       M01-19         1/1    8:48       54:41
53    Tracy Sanicola         F40-44        2/17    8:51       54:55
54    Jeff Meetz             M35-39        7/16    8:52       55:01
55    Shawn Sanicola         M40-44        8/15    8:54       55:15
56    Megan Durbin           F25-29         1/9    8:54       55:15
57    Jason Baumann          M40-44        9/15    8:56       55:29
58    Craig Hernikl          M50-54        6/10    9:02       56:04
59    Robert Sandle          M35-39        8/16    9:06       56:29
60    Paul Jester            M45-49        8/13    9:07       56:34
61    Michael Cotton Ii      M35-39        9/16    9:10       56:53
62    Maggie Katz            F35-39        4/14    9:11       57:04
63    John Spaay             M45-49        9/13    9:12       57:05
64    Molly Milia            F01-19         1/1    9:12       57:07
65    Sarah Milia            F30-34         2/7    9:12       57:08
66    Paul Zelazoski         M45-49       10/13    9:13       57:12
67    David Milia            M35-39       10/16    9:16       57:31
68    Leslie Brueske         F50-54         2/9    9:25       58:27
69    Robert Mercer          M55-59        4/10    9:25       58:28
70    Wendy Garman           F50-54         3/9    9:27       58:39
71    Bruce Kurkiewicz       M50-54        7/10    9:29       58:54
72    Stephanie Duwe         F40-44        3/17    9:29       58:56
73    Kristin Stelter        F35-39        5/14    9:30       58:57
74    Eric Larson            M45-49       11/13    9:36       59:35
75    Brian Elliott          M35-39       11/16    9:36       59:37
76    Kate Shortall          F35-39        6/14    9:36       59:38
77    Megan Schumacher       F20-24         2/6    9:41     1:00:06
78    Dana Schumacher        F50-54         4/9    9:41     1:00:07
79    Kim Patterson          F45-49        2/11    9:43     1:00:22
80    Jim Bostrom            M35-39       12/16    9:43     1:00:23
81    Leslie Kinsey          F40-44        4/17    9:45     1:00:31
82    Angela Tolonen         F25-29         2/9    9:46     1:00:36
83    Christopher Tolonen    M40-44       10/15    9:46     1:00:36
84    Ginger Eissenhauer     F45-49        3/11    9:46     1:00:40
85    Dan Jacobsen           M35-39       13/16    9:50     1:01:05
86    Tracy Degroot          F40-44        5/17    9:52     1:01:18
87    Thao Slonac            F40-44        6/17    9:53     1:01:20
88    Mark Gnabasik          M50-54        8/10    9:53     1:01:22
89    Sara Ackatz            F40-44        7/17    9:53     1:01:24
90    Jennifer Farrell       F40-44        8/17    9:54     1:01:27
91    Karl Timm              M55-59        5/10    9:55     1:01:34
92    Tracy Schultz          F40-44        9/17    9:55     1:01:37
93    Denice Turpin          F50-54         5/9    9:55     1:01:37
94    Suzi Koleas            F60-64         1/3    9:58     1:01:50
95    Dean Klinger           M55-59        6/10    9:58     1:01:51
96    James Generotzky       M60-64         2/3    9:59     1:01:57
97    David Blais            M50-54        9/10   10:03     1:02:23
98    John Buglass           M20-24         3/4   10:05     1:02:37
99    Kyle Buerger           M40-44       11/15   10:06     1:02:41
100   Marie Bruce            F35-39        7/14   10:08     1:02:56
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101   Mike Tracy             M40-44       12/15   10:08     1:02:57
102   Alyssa Armbrust        F20-24         3/6   10:13     1:03:29
103   Robert Huberty         M70-99         1/1   10:15     1:03:38
104   Jenny Van De Baan      F30-34         3/7   10:19     1:04:01
105   Andrea Mulligan        F30-34         4/7   10:19     1:04:02
106   Linda Buss             F35-39        8/14   10:20     1:04:10
107   Stephanie Panosian     F35-39        9/14   10:28     1:05:00
108   Molly Behringer        F25-29         3/9   10:32     1:05:25
109   Breanna Draxler        F25-29         4/9   10:33     1:05:29
110   Sarah Scoles           F25-29         5/9   10:33     1:05:29
111   Sara Skarda            F35-39       10/14   10:34     1:05:36
112   Cory Hanson            M40-44       13/15   10:35     1:05:41
113   Andy Jacobsen          M30-34       11/16   10:36     1:05:49
114   Cristobal Hernandez    M30-34       12/16   10:37     1:05:54
115   Carle Brummond         M30-34       13/16   10:38     1:06:00
116   John Doan              M55-59        7/10   10:38     1:06:02
117   Joy Malloy             F40-44       10/17   10:39     1:06:07
118   Julie Schroeder        F55-59         1/6   10:39     1:06:08
119   Jose Garcia            M40-44       14/15   10:42     1:06:28
120   Cheryl Ann Grandlich   F50-54         6/9   10:43     1:06:35
121   Ann Fabry              F40-44       11/17   10:45     1:06:46
122   Sue Sharkey            F60-64         2/3   10:48     1:07:05
123   Charlie Miller         M20-24         4/4   10:54     1:07:39
124   Amy Garcia             F40-44       12/17   10:57     1:08:02
125   Sara Stum              F40-44       13/17   10:59     1:08:12
126   Wayne Mulligan         M60-64         3/3   11:01     1:08:25
127   David Langhoff         M55-59        8/10   11:03     1:08:34
128   Curt Hagen             M35-39       14/16   11:08     1:09:09
129   Robert Mertz           M50-54       10/10   11:12     1:09:32
130   Amanda Hoffman         F20-24         4/6   11:16     1:09:57
131   Georgina Hoffman       F40-44       14/17   11:16     1:09:57
132   Ted Itzov              M55-59        9/10   11:18     1:10:12
133   Courtney Johnson       F40-44       15/17   11:18     1:10:12
134   Donna Horrigan         F55-59         2/6   11:21     1:10:32
135   Sarah Lundeen          F40-44       16/17   11:22     1:10:38
136   Terri Dodge            F50-54         7/9   11:24     1:10:49
137   Nora Reed              F55-59         3/6   11:33     1:11:45
138   Rita Brafford          F55-59         4/6   11:36     1:12:04
139   Jill Hiller            F45-49        4/11   11:36     1:12:05
140   Michelle Stefaniak     F45-49        5/11   11:37     1:12:10
141   Christopher Conrad     M30-34       14/16   11:38     1:12:17
142   Lyndsey Gerritsen      F25-29         6/9   11:39     1:12:20
143   Maram Omari            F20-24         5/6   11:40     1:12:27
144   Kristin Gjerdset       F45-49        6/11   11:42     1:12:40
145   Jennifer Stark         F45-49        7/11   12:01     1:14:36
146   Laura Reinders         F50-54         8/9   12:02     1:14:46
147   Danielle Birdeau       F35-39       11/14   12:02     1:14:46
148   Tom Schiessl           M45-49       12/13   12:02     1:14:46
149   Frank Piotrowski       M45-49       13/13   12:16     1:16:10
150   Lynne Feiertag         F60-64         3/3   12:21     1:16:44
151   Erin Corrao            F30-34         5/7   12:22     1:16:47
152   April Moua             F20-24         6/6   12:32     1:17:50
153   Jennifer Fyock         F35-39       12/14   12:45     1:19:11
154   Michael Solger         M35-39       15/16   13:19     1:22:41
155   Stephanie Roades       F35-39       13/14   13:19     1:22:42
156   Barbara Stockton       F45-49        8/11   13:21     1:22:53
157   Cindy Dix              F55-59         5/6   13:22     1:22:58
158   Rolando Hernandez      M35-39       16/16   13:22     1:23:02
159   Joel Sheskey           M30-34       15/16   13:44     1:25:18
160   Racquel Karow          F25-29         7/9   13:45     1:25:24
161   Crispian Sievenpiper   M55-59       10/10   13:46     1:25:29
162   Patricia Tan           F30-34         6/7   13:46     1:25:33
163   Erika Biemann          F40-44       17/17   13:49     1:25:49
164   Marnie Komp            F45-49        9/11   13:49     1:25:50
165   Adrienne Way           F25-29         8/9   14:10     1:27:57
166   Danielle Wilcox        F25-29         9/9   14:10     1:28:00
167   Linda Hansen           F50-54         9/9   15:46     1:37:57
168   Dana Bryden            F35-39       14/14   15:50     1:38:21
169   Bill Degroot           M40-44       15/15   16:05     1:39:56
170   Mary Degroot           F45-49       10/11   16:05     1:39:56
171   Dave Degroot           M65-69         1/2   16:06     1:39:57
172   Annie Schmitz          F45-49       11/11   16:06     1:39:59
173   Jeanna Barney          F55-59         6/6   17:11     1:46:42
174   Steven Marks           M30-34       16/16   18:21     1:54:01
175   Cathy Goyeneche        F30-34         7/7   18:22     1:54:02
176   David Donahue          M65-69         2/2   19:47     2:02:56
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